Unit ' i I
-  - -  - -  -
Centrac: 5
PO 3131
IEffecdve 2/1/97
CENTRAC 5 PUMPS
FEATURES
Pump

PD 3131
Effective 2/1/97
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Pump Model Code
                                    0 0 0
0  0  0
Centrac  Frame •s.. Plunger Size
f/7 = ?li6
10 = %"
14 = %'
18 1fi"
Liquid End
11 = 316SS
51= Alloy 20
61•Alloy C22
78= PVDF
Ell!dronic Control
04 = NEMA 4X,mA Control
Consult  factory for
Chassis M otmt &
Explosion Proof versions ·
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
Matl!rials of
Construction Diaphragm Dia hragm
ead
Port
Adapter Ball Seat Ball Check Ball Guide Tubing ·
Tube Fittings
316SS PTI'E/Nitrile CFSM (I) 31658 3 6SS 3!6SS CFSM (I  31658 3!6SS
Allov 20 PTFE/Nitrile CN7M (!) Alloy 20 Alloy 20 Alloy 20 CN7M(I) Allov 20 Allov 20
Alloy C22 PTFE/Nitrile CX2MW (1) Allov C22 Allov C22 Ceramic CX2MW (1) Allov C22 Allov C22
NOTE:
1.  For castings, CFSM = 316 SS, CN7M = Alloy 20 and CX2MW =Alloy C22.
ACCESSORIES
• Transformers